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Sunday March 30" Dumm Concert 1:00 f’},’,l_ od e
& B % / nz— K~ 7 o
Sunday April 6" Spring Concert 3:00 | w7 I
Saturday May 31 Cancer Walk 5:00
Saturday June 7" E.l. Dupont 2:00 |
Saturday June 14" Flag Day —ELKS \ o0 e SonBRAPLE
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Sunday June 15" Pickaway Fair 12:30 2 ) wapd T
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Friday July 4" Lancaster Parade 10:00 } Dt

/Saturday July 12" Harrisburg Parade & Concert 10:30

Sunday August 3™ Court House Square Concert 6:30
Sunday August 24"  Laurelville Methodist Church 6:30 pm

October 14" Concert 7:00 Tuesday

15% Concert 6:00 Wednesday
15t Parade 8:00 Wednesday
16" Parade 8:00 Thursday
17 Concert 6:00 Friday

i Parade 8:00 Friday

Saturday November 22™ Lancaster Christmas Parade 10:00
Sunday November 23 TubaChristmas 3:00 Courthouse

Saturday December 8" Circleville Christmas Parade 1: 00

Sunday December14™ Christmas Concert 3:00 2227 (N’ /
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